4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm
4:40 pm
4:53 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

MCKNIGHT BRAIN RESEARCH FOUNDATION (MBRF)
MCKNIGHT BRAIN INSTITUTES (MBI)
COMMUNICATIONS WORKING GROUP

Conference Call

Thursday, September 13,2018
4:00 pm EDT — 5:00 pm EDT
(1:00 pm MST - 2:00 MST)

877-934-2991 Call-in Number
8630398 Passcode
(Amy’s cell 202-302-9849)

AGENDA
Call to Order/Roll Call/Introductions

Purpose of the MBRF/MBI Communications
Working Group

Value of the MBRF/MBI Communications
Working Group to the McKnight partnership

Opportunities to Increase Awareness and
Educate the Scientific Community and the
Public on Coggpitive Aging and Age-Related
Memory Loss

Communications Survey Results
Challenges/Unmet Needs

Next Meeting Date

Closing Comments

Adjournment

Ms. Amy Porter

Ms. Porter

Dr. Lee Dockery

Dr. Dockery

Dr. Robert Wah

Dr. Richard Isaacson

All working group members
Ms. Valerie Patmintra

Ms. Porter/All members
Ms. Porter

Dr. Dockery

Ms. Porter



