MCKNIGHT BRAIN RESEARCH FOUNDATION (MBRF) MCKNIGHT BRAIN INSTITUTES (MBI) COMMUNICATIONS WORKING GROUP

Conference Call

Thursday, September 13, 2018 4:00 pm EDT - 5:00 pm EDT (1:00 pm MST - 2:00 MST)

877-934-2901 Call-in Number 8630398 Passcode (Amy's cell 202-302-9849)

AGENDA

4:00 pm	. 1.	Call to Order/Roll Call//Introductions	Ms. Amy Porter
4:05 pm	2.	Purpose of the MBRF/MBI Communications Working Group	Ms. Porter
4:10 pm	3.	Value of the MBRF/MBI Communications Working Group to the McKnight partnership	Dr. Lee Dockery
4:15 pm	4.	Opportunities to Increase Awareness and Educate the Scientific Community and the Public on Cognitive Aging and Age-Related Memory Loss	Dr. Dockery Dr. Robert Wah Dr. Richard Isaacson All working group members
4:30 pm	5.	Communications Survey Results	Ms. Valerie Patmintra
4:40 pm	6.	Challenges/Unmet Needs	Ms. Porter/All members
4:53 pm	7.	Next Meeting Date	Ms. Porter
4:55 pm	8.	Closing Comments	Dr. Dockery
5:00 pm	9.	Adjournment	Ms. Porter